Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Baxter - (556877) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.66
25.68
25.72
25.75
25.80
25.93
25.97
25.98
26.01
26.03
26.06
26.06
26.09
26.10
26.13
26.15
26.15
26.16
26.18
26.23
26.34
26.34
26.35
26.42
26.45

26.49

Ar A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

653
652
649
646
643
633
630
629
627
626
624
624
621
621
619
617
617
616
615
612
604
604
603
598
596
594

Round

r m =m I I I T I T

N

r r m I T I I T mMm T mMm I I

-n

I I

Date

06/08/17
12/01/19
14/04/17
06/08/17
19/04/19
24/01/20
14/04/17
12/01/19
11/01/20
19/04/19
03/02/17
02/03/18
26/03/17
26/05/18
11/03/17
30/04/17
13/12/17
26/03/17
27/05/17
29/06/18
12/04/15
30/04/17
01/07/16
18/02/17
21/01/18
27/05/16

4400 AN

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
PNSC Easter Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020

PNSC Easter Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
BSBASA County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

FFN Golden Tour

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Swim England Winter Championships 2017

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Scottish National Open Championships

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Scottish National Open Championships

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Flanders Swimming Cup

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Mountbatten SC
Luxembourg
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Nice

Edinburgh
Sheffield
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield

Cardiff
Tollcross
Guildford
Wycombe
Glasgow
Wycombe
Antwerp, Belgium

Cardiff

[V VSN

Page1/4

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



co.49
26.54
26.69
26.69
26.70
26.71
26.71
26.74
26.76
26.77
26.79
26.81
26.83
26.85
27.09
27.32
27.39
27.44
27.73
27.93
27.95
28.00
28.20
28.32
28.48
28.60
28.71
28.84
29.27
29.29
29.31
30.25
31.12
31.12
32.32
32.58
34.73
34.76
37.00
37.27
38.02
39.65
40.33
40.78

41.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.49
25.93
26.01
26.03

25.80

nE 0o

Copyright 2024

590
580
580
580
579
579
577
576
575
574
573
571
570
555
541
537
534
517
506
505
503
492
486
478

466
460
440
439
438
399
366
366
327
319
263
262
218
213
200
177
168
162
152

WA Pts

594
633
627
626
643

ana

m m M M

m I I I I I I O

I m =m I I

I M

Round

F

I I

-

14/U0/2U
18/04/15
13/03/16
03/04/16
07/08/15
27/02/16
27/05/16
29/06/18
01/05/16
07/08/15
06/05/18
04/11/17
04/11/17
31/05/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
21/12/14
21/09/14
19/09/15
22/12/113
12/04/14
06/06/14
04/05/14
17/09/16
09/02/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
16/11/13
22/09/13
13/07/13
11/05/13
17/02/13
1711112
13/04/13
12/05/12
12/02/12
19/11/11
25/03/12
28/11/10
13/02/11
07/05/11
16/10/10
17/10/09
10/07/10
15/05/10

Date

14/03/20
24/01/20
11/01/20
19/04/19
19/04/19

4n/n4 /40

£U2U WYGUITIDE LUIIY LUUISE FIEHIET VIEEL
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
ASASER Swimming Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Wycombe Club Championships

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District Sprint Meet

Meet

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020
BSBASA County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Davlrahiva © @ Diinalinahamahiva Maiimbs Nhamns N4 0

vvyGulive
Crawley
Wycombe
Guildford
Sheffield
Bristol
Cardiff
Tollcross
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Crawley

London Aquatic Cent

London Aquatic Cent

Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Cardiff
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Handy Cross
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Cardiff
Cardiff

High Wycombe
Coventry
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Coventry

High Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Luxembourg
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC

Mountbatten SC

Whinamiaa

VVyGuIIuE UIst
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Whinamba Nint

Powered

Pagv|a2/4

w W

-

Level
1
1
1
1
1

4
By SPORTSYSTEMS



cv.90

25.68
26.74
26.23
26.10
26.79
26.06
26.45
26.15
26.83
26.81
25.66
25.75
26.18
26.15
26.34
25.97
25.72
26.09
26.16
26.13
26.42
26.06
28.32
26.35
26.71
26.49
26.76
26.69
26.69
26.71
27.73
26.70
26.77
26.85
26.54
26.34
27.09
27.32
27.39

27.44
28.71
28.60
28.00
28.20
27.95
28.48
27.93
28.84
29.27
29.29
29.31
31.12

30.25
Copyright 2024

652
577
612
621
574
624
596
617
571
573
653
646
615
617
604
630
649
621
616
619
598
624
486
603
579
594
576
580
580
579
517
580
575
570
590

555
541
537

466
472
503
492
505
478
506
460
440
439
438
366
399

il I I T T T T I T O T -

I m I I I I

N

-n

I I

I M

[FVATRE]

12/01/19
29/06/18
29/06/18
26/05/18
06/05/18
02/03/18
21/01/18
13112117
04/11/17
04/11/17
06/08/17
06/08/17
27/05/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
14/04/17
14/04/17
26/03/17
26/03/17
11/03/17
18/02/17
03/02/17
17/09/16
01/07/16
27/05/16
27/05/16
01/05/16
03/04/16
13/03/16
27/02/16
19/09/15
07/08/15
07/08/15
31/05/15
18/04/15
12/04/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
21/12/114

21/09/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
06/06/14
04/05/14
12/04/14
09/02/14
22/12/13
16/11/13
22/09/13
13/07/13
11/05/13
13/04/13
17/02/13

LSINSIIG & O DULNIIYHAITISIING LUUUIILY UHAITIPS £V 1T
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Flanders Swimming Cup

Swim England Winter Championships 2017

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
FFN Golden Tour

Wycombe District Club Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

VwyLuinue
Wycombe
Tollcross
Tollcross
London
Wycombe
Edinburgh
Antwerp, Belgium
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Nice
Wycombe
Glasgow
Cardiff
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Guildford
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley

Guildford

London Aquatic Cent

London Aquatic Cent

Sheffield

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley

Wycombe

VWyLuinue wist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Pagvla3/4

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.12
32.32
34.76
32.58
34.73
38.02
37.27
37.00
39.65
40.78
41.68
40.33

Copyright 2024

366
327
262
319
263
200
213
218
177
162
152

168

171112
12/05/12
25/03/12
12/02/12
19/11/11
07/05/11
13/02/11
28/11/10
16/10/10
10/07/10
15/05/10
17/10/09

Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Wycombe Club Championships

City of Coventry May Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Welsh Capital One Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District Sprint Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe
Handy Cross
Cardiff
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Coventry

High Wycombe
Cardiff
Wycombe
Coventry

High Wycombe

High Wycombe

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 4/4
4

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



