## Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Baxter - (556877) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.66	653	F	06/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
25.68	652	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
25.72	649	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
25.75	646	Н	06/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
25.80	643	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
25.93	633	Н	24/01/20	22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020	Luxembourg	Wycombe Dist	1
25.97	630	F	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
25.98	629	F	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.01	627	Н	11/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.03	626	F	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
26.06	624	Н	03/02/17	FFN Golden Tour	Nice		1
26.06	624	Н	02/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Wycombe Dist	1
26.09	621	F	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
26.10	621	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
26.13	619	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.15	617	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.15	617	Н	13/12/17	Swim England Winter Championships 2017	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
26.16	616	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
26.18	615	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
26.23	612	Н	29/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Wycombe Dist	1
26.34	604	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
26.34	604	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.35	603	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
26.42	598	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.45	596	Н	21/01/18	Flanders Swimming Cup	Antwerp, Belgium		1
26.49	594	Н	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
yright 202	24	-	14/00/00	2020 Musamba Lana Cauraa Dramiar Maat	Musamha	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

		_					Page 2 / 4
20.49 26.54	590	F	18/04/15		Crawley	Wycombo Dist	1
		F		Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	-	Wycombe Dist	1
26.69	580	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	
26.69	580		03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
26.70	580	F	07/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
26.71	579	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
26.71	579	F	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
26.74	577	С	29/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Wycombe Dist	1
26.76	576	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
26.77	575	Н	07/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
26.79	574	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.81	573	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
26.83	571	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
26.85	570	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
27.09	555	F	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Wycombe Dist	1
27.32	541	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Wycombe Dist	1
27.39	537	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
27.44	534	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
27.73	517	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
27.93	506	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
27.95	505	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
28.00	503	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
28.20	492		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
28.32	486	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
28.48	478	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
28.60	472	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
28.71	466	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
28.84	460	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
29.27	440	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
29.29	439	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.31	438	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.25	399	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
31.12	366	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
31.12	366	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
32.32	327	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
32.58	319	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
34.73	263	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
34.76	262	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
37.00	218	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
37.27	213	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
38.02	200	н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
39.65	177		16/10/10	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
40.33	168		17/10/09	Wycombe District BC Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
40.78	162	н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
41.68	152		15/05/10	Wycombe District Sprint Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.49	594	F	14/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
25.93	633	Н	24/01/20	22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020	Luxembourg	Wycombe Dist	1
26.01	627	Н	11/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.03	626	F	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
25.80	643	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
Copyright 202	4 4	F	10/01/10	Barkehira & S Buckinghamehira County Champe 2010	Wycombo	Wycombo Diet Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

20.30	023	Г	12/01/13	Densine $\alpha$ 3 bucking nationite Gounty Gnamps 2019	wycombe	พรุธอากษ มอเ	Page 3 / 4
25.68	652	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.74	577	С	29/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Wycombe Dist	1
26.23	612	Н	29/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Wycombe Dist	1
26.10	621	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
26.79	574	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.06	624	Н	02/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Wycombe Dist	1
26.45	596	Н	21/01/18	Flanders Swimming Cup	Antwerp, Belgium		1
26.15	617	Н	13/12/17	Swim England Winter Championships 2017	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
26.83	571	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
26.81	573	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
25.66	653	F	06/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
25.75	646	Н	06/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
26.18	615	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
26.15	617	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.34	604	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
25.97	630	F	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
25.72	649	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
26.09	621	F	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
26.16	616	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
26.13	619	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.42	598	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.06	624	Н	03/02/17	FFN Golden Tour	Nice		1
28.32	486	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
26.35	603	н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
26.71	579	F	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
26.49	594	Н	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
26.76	576	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
26.69	580	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
26.69	580	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.71	579	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
27.73	517	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
26.70	580	F	07/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
26.77	575	Н	07/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
26.85	570	н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
26.54	590	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
26.34	604	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
27.09	555	F	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Wycombe Dist	1
27.32	541	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Wycombe Dist	1
27.39	537	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
		_					
27.44	534	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
28.71	466	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
28.60	472	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
28.00	503	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
28.20	492		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
27.95	505	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
28.48	478	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
27.93	506	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
28.84	460	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
29.27	440	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
29.29	439	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.31	438	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
31.12	366	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
30.25 byright 2024	399	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist Powered By Sl	1 PORTSYSTEMS

							Page 4 / 4
31.12	366	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
32.32	327	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
34.76	262	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
32.58	319	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
34.73	263	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
38.02	200	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
37.27	213	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
37.00	218	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
39.65	177		16/10/10	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
40.78	162	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
41.68	152		15/05/10	Wycombe District Sprint Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
40.33	168		17/10/09	Wycombe District BC Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3